
  
 
 

2018 Golf Calendar of Events 
 

APRIL 
Sunday, April 1   Hole-In-One Club (starts) 
 

MAY 
Tuesday, May 1   Little Chute Conference Meet (3:00pm S/G, 40 players, 9h) 
Thursday, May 3  Men’s Opener 
Saturday, May 5  The Fox Trot - Derby Day Event (12:00pm S/G) 
Monday, May 7   Heart of the Valley Championship & FRCC Conference Meet (11:30am S/G, 80 players, 18h) 
Wednesday, May 9  Ladies Opener 
Saturday, May 12  Host: Home & Home w/ NorthBrook CC (10:00am TT’s, 18h) 
Saturday, May 19  4/5 Man Scramble (10:00am S/G) 
Friday, May 25   Zehren Golf Outing (8:30am S/G, Lunch, 1:30pm S/G, 50 players, 27h) 
Monday, May 28  Memorial Day Best-Ball (9:00am S/G) 
Tuesday, May 29  WIAA Division 1 Boys Regional (9:00am TT’s, 48 players) 
 

JUNE 
Friday, June 8   Fox Valley Estate Planners Golf Outing (1:00pm S/G, 40-50 players) 
Sunday, June 10   St. Nick’s Church/Freedom Community Golf Outing (1:00pm S/G, 70 players) 
Monday, June 11  NEWGA Seniors Event (11:00am S/G, 80 players) 
Saturday, June 23  Men’s Guest Day (1:30pm S/G) 
Wednesday, June 27  Chairman’s Cup: Ladies Individual Low Net 
Thursday, June 28   President’s Cup: Men’s Individual Low Net 
Saturday, June 30  Fox Frenzy: 2-Person Alternate Shot - Net Stableford Points (Morning TT’s) 
 

JULY 
Monday, July 2   WSGA Men’s Amateur Qualifier (7:30am TT’s, 60 players) 
Wednesday, July 4  40-Ball Event (9:00am S/G) 
Tuesday, July 10   Appleton-Kaukauna Lions Club Golf Outing (TT’s, 40 players) 
Fri-Sun, July 13-15  NEWGA Amateur Championship (FRI 12:00pm S/G, SAT-SUN TT’s, 50 players) 
Tuesday, July 17   Valley Tool  Golf Outing (12:00pm S/G, 80 players) 
Sunday, July 22   Junior Club Championship (11:00am TT’s) 
Monday, July 23   NEWGA Ladies Team Play (9:00am S/G, 60 players) 
Thursday, July 26  Men’s Senior: Individual Low Net 
Sat-Sun, July 28-29  Club and Class (7/29 only for Ladies Class’) 
 

AUGUST 
Wednesday, August 1  ** START OF TEE BOX PROJECT ** 
Friday, August 3  WI-PGA Junior Tour Event (9:00am S/G, 70-80 players, 18h) 
Saturday, August 4  He/She Scramble (1:00pm S/G)   
Monday, August 6  Team Triumph Golf Outing (1:00pm S/G, 144 players) 
Wednesday, August 8  US Venture Open (11:00am S/G, 144 players) 
Saturday, August 18  Corn Roast & Night Golf Festivus (S/G at Dusk) 
Monday, August 27  August Winter Golf Outing  
 
 
 



 
SEPTEMBER 
Sunday, September 16  Mr & Mrs / Mixed Couples Club Championship (11:00am TT’s) 
Wednesday, September 19 Ladies Closer: Margie Koglin Trophy 
Saturday, September 22 Whipper-In: Best-Ball Championship (10:00am TT’s) 
Thursday, September 27 Men’s Closer: Art Mongin Trophy 
Saturday, September 29 3-Person Tough Day Scramble (11:00am S/G) 
 

OCTOBER 
Mon-Tue, October 1-2  ** GREENS AERIFICATION (back closed 10/1, front closed 10/2) ** 
Saturday, October 13  Battle of the Sexes (11:00pm TT’s) 
Sat-Sun, October 27-28  Pumpkin Man/Gourd Gal: Low Net Championship 
Wednesday, October 31 Hole-In-One Club (ends) 
 

NOTES 
 

 Club events in bold non-italic and outside events in non-bold italic. 

 Events in yellow are not confirmed or pending additional info/changes. 

 Dates, start-times and events are subject to change. 
 

Ladies Day Event Schedule 
Wednesday, May 9  Ladies Opener 
Wednesday, May 23  Ladies Day Mixer (1:30pm S/G) 
Wednesday, June 13  Ladies 2-Person Best-Ball: 1 Net of 2 
Wednesday, June 20  Ladies Guest Day 
Wednesday, June 27  Ladies Chairman’s Cup: Individual Low Net 
Wednesday, July 11  Ladies Day Scramble (1:30pm S/G) 
Wednesday, July 25  Ladies Day 4-Person Best Ball: 2 Net of 4 
Wednesday, August 15  Ladies Day Eclectic Event: Day 1 
Wednesday, August 22  Ladies Day Eclectic Event: Day 2 
Wednesday, September 5 Ladies Day Solheim Cup 
Wednesday, September 19 Ladies Closer: Margie Koglin Trophy 
 

Senior Men: Hackenslashers 
> Tuesdays, mid May thru early September, tee-times 9:00-9:30am 
> 9-hole events plus optional games, more details to come at spring meeting 
 

Couples/Mixer Golf Nights  
> Dates: June 12 & 26, July 20 & 31, August 14 & 28 
> 9-hole casual contests, tee-times from 4:30-5:30pm, guests encouraged, dinner available following play 
  

Junior Golf Program 
> June 19 & 26, July 10, 17, 24 & 31 (Tuesdays), see Junior Golf tab on The Fox website for full details 
 

Club Fitting Days 
Thursday, April 26  Taylor Made Fitting Day (11:00am-3:00pm) 
Thursday, May 17  Titleist Fitting Day (12:00pm-4:00pm) 
 

Friends & Family Weekends 
Reduced Golf Fees: $16 9-Holes & $25 18-Holes 
Fri-Mon, May 25-28    
Fri-Sun, June 15-17   
Fri-Sun, July 6-8   
Fri-Sun, August 10-12    
Fri-Mon, August 31 - September 3   
 


